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ACCOMODATION 

Holiday Inn Dandenong (IHG Hotels) 
Dandenong 
Contact: Scott Bissi 
www.ihg.com | 03 8908 0000 | scott.bissi@ihg.com  
 
 
ACCOUNTING 

Ashfords Accountants & Advisory 
Dandenong 
Contact: Greg Cusack 
www.ashfords.com.au | 03 9551 2822 | greg.cusack@ashfords.com.au 
 
MJC Partners Pty Ltd 
Dandenong 
Contact: Andrew Ferrier 
www.mjca.com.au | 03 9794 8180 | andrew.ferrier@mjca.com.au  
 
 
AUTOMATION / IIOT 

Mescon Pty Ltd 
Mentone 
Contact: John Pamflett 
www.mescon.com.au | 03 8751 1579 | john.pamflett@mescon.com.au 
 
 
BANKING / FINANCE  

Conquer Finance 
Clayton 
Contact: Sean Breen 
www.conquerfinance.com.au | 0457 540 156 | sean@conquerfinance.com.au 
 
Finlease 
Blackburn 
Contact: Clare Sainsbury 
www.finlease.com.au| 0450 167 619| csainsbury@finlease.com.au  
 
NAB Dandenong Business Banking Office 
Dandenong South 
Contact: Paul Wood 
www.nab.com.au | 0458 351 101 | paul.s.wood@nab.com.au 
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Pfitz Financial & Business Solutions 
Eltham 
Contact: Sonja Pfitz 
www.pfbs.com.au | 0423 657 367 | sonja@pfbs.com.au  
 
SME Finance Group 
South Yarra 
Contact: Mario Pafumi 
www.smefg.com.au| 0424 919 193 | mpafumi@smefg.com.au  
 
 
CERTIFICATION (QUALITY, SAFETY, FIRE ETC.) 

Anitech Consulting Pty Ltd 
Mount Waverley 
Contact: Anita Patturajan 
www.anitechgroup.com | 1300 802 163 | anita@anitechgroup.com  

 
Exova Warringtonfire 
Dandenong South 
Contact: Chad McLean 
www.warringtonfire.com.au | 03 9767 1000 | chad.mclean@exova.com 

 
 
COMPRESSOR SALES & SERVICING (AIR / GAS) 

Kaishan Australia Pty Ltd 
Keysborough 
Contact: Mark Ferguson 
www.kaishan.com.au | 03 8769 2820 | mark.ferguson@kaishan.com.au  
 

CONSULTANCY 

Acacia Consulting Services (Enterprise Resource Planning software) 
Burwood 
Contact: Alison Tanner 
www.acaciacs.com.au | 03 8560 5220 | info@acaciacs.com.au 
 
FB Rice R&D Tax Consulting 
Melbourne 
Contact: Kate Mahady 
www.fbrice.com.au | 03 8618 4100 | kmahady@fbrice.com.au 
 
Gagement (Business Strategy) 
Bulleen 
Contact: Alfred Ablaza 
www.gagement.com.au| 0411 516 827| alfred.ablaza@gagement.com.au  
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KLM Spatial (Planning, Building Design, Surveyors) 
Dandenong South 
Contact: Aaron Goodall 
www.klms.com.au| 0414 226 706| aarong@klms.com.au  
 
Making Innovations Pty Ltd (Manufacturing Innovation) 
Berwick 
Contact: Greg Lindsay 
www. makinginnovation.com.au | 0438 449 575| greg.lindsay@makinginnovations.com.au  
 
Mapien (Workplace Strategy) 
Melbourne CBD 
Contact: Joseph Pritchard 
www.mapien.com.au | 0418 330 948 | jpritchard@mapien.com.au  
 
Nestadt Consulting (Business Management) 
Malvern 
Contact: Kevin Nestadt 
www.nestadt.com.au | 0418 330 948 | kevin@nestadt.com.au  
 
Numiscon International (Business Management) 
Doncaster East 
Contact: John Tsoucalas  
www.numiscon.com | 0419 588 095| john.tsoucalas@numiscon.com 
 
QSE Dynamics (Quality Consulting) 
Emerald 
Contact: Julian Wandres  
www.qsedynamics.com.au | 0478 566 529| julianw@qsedynamics.com.au  
 
 
COUNCIL 

Cardinia City Council 
Dandenong 
Contact: Tim Cooper 
www.cardinia.vic.gov.au | 03 5945 4335 | t.cooper@cardinia.vic.gov.au  
 
Casey City Council 
Narre Warren 
Contact: Tom Zsolt 
www.casey.vic.gov.au | 03 9705 5189 | tzsolt@casey.vic.gov.au   
 
City of Greater Dandenong 
Dandenong 
Contact: Paul Kearsley 
www.greaterdandenong.vic.gov.au | 03 8571 1000 | paul.kearsley@cgd.vic.gov.au  
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Frankston City Council 
Frankston 
Contact: Kelly Eaton 
www.frankston.vic.gov.au | 0418 268 175 | Kelly.Eaton@frankston.vic.gov.au 
 
Kingston City Council 
Cheltenham 
Contact: Tania Asper 
www.kingston.vic.gov.au | 1300 653 356 | tania.asper@kingston.vic.gov.au  
 
Knox City Council 
Wantirna South 
Contact: Jayde Hayes 
www.knox.vic.gov.au | 03 9298 8108 | jayde.hayes@knox.vic.gov.au  
 
Monash City Council 
Glen Waverley 
Contact: Paula Brennan 
www.monash.vic.gov.au | 03 9768 2226 | paula.brennan@monash.vic.gov.au  
 
Mornington Peninsula Shire 
Mornington 
Contact: Anita Buczkowsky 
www.mornpen.vic.gov.au | 0400 425 300 | Anita.buczkowsky@mornpenv.vic.gov.au  
 
 
CRANE HIRE & REPAIR 

West Crane Services Pty Ltd 
Dandenong 
Contact: John Ventura 
www.westcranes.com.au | 03 9768 2226 | info@westcranes.com.au  
 
 
DIGITAL RISK ASSESMENT & CERTIFICATION 

E-Risk 360  
Melbourne CBD 
Contact: Craig D'Souza 
www.e-risk360.com.au | 0401 596 332 | craig@e-risk360.com.au 
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EDUCATION 

Chisholm Institute 
Dandenong 
Contact: Daniel Prins 
www.chisholm.edu.au | 1300 244 746 | enquiries@chisholm.edu.au 
 
Ringwood Training 
Ringwood 
Contact: Shayne van der Heide 
https://ringwood.training | 03 9845 7560 | svanderheide@rt.vic.edu.au  
 
Monash University 
Clayton 
Contact: Professor Adrian Neild 
www.monash.edu | 03 9902 6000 | adrian.neild@monash.edu 
 
Swinburne University of Technology 
Hawthorn 
Contact: Ros Hore 
www.swinburne.edu.au | 03 9214 3332 | rhore@swin.edu.au 
 
Federation University 
Berwick 
Contact: Kathy Racunica 
https://federation.edu.au/ | 0439 014 632 | k.racunica@federation.edu.au 
 
 
ENERGY & SOLAR 

Leading Edge Energy 
Sydney 
Contact: Ewen Beard 
www.leadingedgeenergy.com.au | 0481 345 181 | e.beard@leadingedgeenergy.com.au  
 
REDEI Renewable Energy Solutions 
Dandenong South 
Contact: Max Coulthard 
http://redei.io | 0414 436 233 | max@redei.io 
 
Solpod 
Dandenong South 
Contact: Richard Barker 
www.solpod.com.au | 0419 469 886 | richard@solpod.com.au  
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HUMAN RESOURCES (HR) / INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS (IR) 

Employee Relations Expertise 
South Melbourne 
Contact: Jon De Unamuno 
www.erexpertise.com.au | 0448 499 440 | jon@erexpertise.com.au  
 
Options Consulting Group (OCG) 
South Melbourne 
Contact: John Gilbert 
www.optionsgroup.com.au | 0408 697 128| jgilbert@optionsgroup.com.au 
 
The Save Group 
Dandenong South 
Contact: Jane Save 
www.thesavegroup.com | 0414 646 448| jane@thesavegroup.com.au 
 
 
INSURANCE 

Manufacturing Insurance Brokers (McLardy McShane South East) 
Dandenong 
Contact: Shane Brady 
https://mmse.com.au/mib/ | 0429 400 026 | manufacturing@mclardymcshane.com.au 
 
Sear Insurance Brokers 
Dandenong South 
Contact: Paul Wright 
 

Incorporating:  

Cabinet Makers Insurance Brokers  
www.cmib.com.au | 0417 378 839| paul@cmib.com.au 

Metal Industries Insurance Brokers 
www.miib.com.au | 03 9797 2913| info@miib.com.au  

Sign Manufacturers Insurance Brokers 
www.smib.com.au |03 9797 2992| Info@smib.com.au  

 

IT SUPPORT & SOLUTIONS 

P1 Technology 
Mitcham 
Contact: Luke Smits 
www.p1technology.com.au | 03 9874 5473 | luke@p1technology.com.au 
 



8 
 

LEAN SOLUTIONS 

Vative 
Glen Waverley 
Contact: Lauren Cass 
www.vative.com.au | 0402 281 448 | lauren.cass@vative.com.au 

 
 

LEGAL 

BRM Patent Attorneys 
Narre Warren 
Contact: Ben Mott 
www.brmpatentattorneys.com.au| 03 9819 3808| ben.mott@brmpatentattorneys.com.au  
 
FAL Intellectual Property Lawyers 
Melbourne 
Contact: Rhys Munzel 
www.fal-lawyers.com.au | 03 9642 2252 | rhys.munzel@fal-lawyers.com.au 
 
Macpherson Kelley 
Dandenong 
Contact: Scott Fitzgibbon 
www.mk.com.au | 03 9794 2600 | scott.fitzgibbon@mk.com.au  
 
Sharrock Pitman Legal 
Glen Waverley 
Contact: Mitchell Zadow 
www.sharrockpitman.com.au | 03 8561 3318 | mitchell@sharrockpitman.com.au  
 

 

LOGISTICS / WAREHOUSING 

Morrows Logistics 
Keysborough 
Contact: Robyn Morrow 
www.morrowslogistics.com.au | 03 9767 2600 | robyn.morrow@morrowslogistics.com.au  
 
 
MACHINERY SALES & SERVICE 

Applied Machinery 
Dandenong 
Contact: Daniel Fisher 
www.appliedmachinery.com.au | 03 9706 8066 | daniel@appliedmachinery.com.au 
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Hamilton Elevators 
Braeside 
Contact: Alex Brandon 
www.hamiltonelevators.com| 0439 426 458|  alex.brandon@hamiltonelevators.com  

 
Industrial Laser Solutions 
Hallam 
Contact: Cameron Jamieson 
www.industriallaser.com.au| 0407 316 201|  cameron@industriallaser.com.au  

 
 

MARKETING 

Industrial Ideas 
Melbourne 
Contact: Peter Zafiris 
www.industrialideas.com.au | 0417 526 709 | peter@industrialideas.com.au 
 
Pier Marketing 
Mornington 
Contact: Alex Stock 
www.piermarketing.com.au | 0421 098 517 | alex@piermarketing.com.au 
 
 
MECHANICAL & INDUSTRIAL DESIGN  

The Design Technology Company 
Port Melbourne 
Contact: Jonathan Bannister 
www.designtechco.com.au | 0403 860 824 | jonathan.bannister@designtechco.com.au 
 
Tricycle Developments Pty Ltd 
West Melbourne 
Contact: Andrew Crawford 
www.trike.com.au | 03 9326 5365 | andrew.crawford@trike.com.au  
 
 
MEDICAL SERVICES 

Atticus Health 
Carrum, Hastings, Highett & Somerville 
Contact: Dr Floyd Gomes 
www.atticushealth.com.au | 03 9773 3333 | fgomes@atticushealth.com.au 
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RECRUITMENT 

Value Added Personnel 
Dandenong 
Contact: Charlotte Tabatabai 
www.vap.net.au | 0413 744 298 | charlotte@vap.net.au 
 

DNA Recruitment Solutions 
Hallam 
Contact: David Griffiths 
www.dnarecruitment.com.au| 0420 238 001 | david.g@dnarecruitment.com.au  
 

Flexi Personnel Australia Pty Ltd 
Dandenong South 
Contact: Lisa Alexander-Smith 
www.flexipersonnel.com.au| 03 8595 3110 | lisa.alexander-smith@flexipersonnel.com.au  
Frontline HR 
Blackburn 
Contact: David Barron 
www. frontlinehr.com.au| (03) 8877 0500|  davidb@frontlinehr.com.au 

 
Fuse Recruitment 
Hawthorn 
Contact: David Horn 
www.fuserecruitment.com| 0492 152 465|  dhorn@fuserecruitment.com  
 

 
SOCIAL ENTERPRISE 

Ability Works Australia 
Kew 
Contact: Sue Boyce 
www.abilityworks.com.au| 03 9853 7080| sboyce@AbilityWorks.com.au 

 
Social Engine 
SE Melbourne 
Contact: Mark Watt AM 
www.socialengine.org.au | 0411 021 608 | mark@socialengine.org.au  

 
 

SUPPLIERS 

ABC Specialty Metals 
Hallam 
Contact: Adam Jenkins 
www.abcspecialtymetals.com.au| 0477 677 357 |  ajenkins@abcspecialtymetals.com.au  
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TELECOM 

Peninsula Telecom 
Frankston 
Contact: Barry Hodge 
www.peninsulatelecom.com.au| 0449 129 931|  barry@penintel.com.au  
 
 
WASTE MANAGEMENT/CIRCULAR ECONOMY 

Evoro  
Laverton North 
Contact: Will Purcell 
www.evoro.com.au| 0422 655 952 | will.purcell@cleanway.com.au  
 
Manhari Metals 
Tottenham  
Contact: Raj Nayak 
www.manhari.com.au| (03) 9310 7430 | info@manhari.com.au  
 
Scipher Technologies Pty Ltd  
Dandenong 
Contact: Nicole Mamone 
www. scipher.com.au | 0400 674 954 | nicole.mamone@scipher.com.au  
 
 
WELDING SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

Dandy Gas and Welding Supplies 
Dandenong South 
Contact: Brendon Jarratt 
www.dandygas.com.au | 0412 553 750 | brendon.jarratt@dandygas.com.au 
 
Open Welding 
Hughesdale 
Contact: Malcolm Rigby 
www.openwelding.com | 0403 051 180 | malcolm@icaruslearning.com 
 
 


